
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2017-
00460

03/06/
2017

ADAMS, ISIAH 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ADAMS, ISIAH WAYNE

PUBLIC 
INTOXICATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00156

03/06/
2017

BANISTER, 
DANYLLDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. BANISTER, DANYLL

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00013

03/06/
2017

BEARD, EARL 
LAWRENCEDefendant

BEARD, RACHELL 
KATHLEEN vs. BEARD, 
EARL LAWRENCE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00013

03/06/
2017

BEARD, RACHELL 
KATHLEENPlaintiff

BEARD, RACHELL 
KATHLEEN vs. BEARD, 
EARL LAWRENCE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTI
ON OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00152

03/06/
2017

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. TANNEHILL, T

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00153

03/06/
2017

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. JOHNS, AMY

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00154

03/06/
2017

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. HURST, JUSTIN SHANE

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00155

03/06/
2017

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. NORTON, DOUGLAS 
CRAIG

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00156

03/06/
2017

BLACKWELL HMA, 
LLCPlaintiff

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. BANISTER, DANYLL

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00144

03/06/
2017

BULLARD, 
BECKYDefendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. BULLARD, BECKY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00142

03/06/
2017

CASKEY, 
KATHRYNDefendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. CASKEY, KATHRYN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00113

03/06/
2017

CONNELLY, MATTHEW 
GENEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONNELLY, MATTHEW 
GENE

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00146

03/06/
2017

DANNER, 
ROSARIODefendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
DANNER, ROSARIO INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00118

03/06/
2017

DEAN, DENITA 
LATASHADefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEAN, DENITA LATASHA DUI (TPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00120

03/06/
2017

DEWBERRY, ANTHONY 
WAYNE SR.Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEWBERRY, ANTHONY 
WAYNE SR. SR

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700120
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00032

03/06/
2017

DODD, LACINDA 
RACHAELPerson 2

WHITEBIRD, ZACHERY 
DAVID and DODD, 
LACINDA RACHAEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00115

03/06/
2017

GARIS, SARA 
ANNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARIS, SARA ANN DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00143

03/06/
2017

GREEN, 
JASONDefendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. GREEN, JASON INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00154

03/06/
2017

HURST, 
ANGELADefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. HURST, JUSTIN SHANE SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00154

03/06/
2017

HURST, JUSTIN 
SHANEDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. HURST, JUSTIN SHANE SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00153

03/06/
2017 JOHNS, AMYDefendant BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 

vs. JOHNS, AMY SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00153

03/06/
2017

JOHNS, 
SCOTTDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. JOHNS, AMY SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00148

03/06/
2017

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
VAZQUEZ, RODRIGUEZ 
ARTURO

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00149

03/06/
2017

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
MAYSE, ANNA MARIE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00150

03/06/
2017

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
PRATT, KIRSTEN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00151

03/06/
2017

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
RINEHART, JEFFERY PAUL

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00157

03/06/
2017

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITALPlaintiff

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
MILLER, JAMES ROBERT

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00146

03/06/
2017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
DANNER, ROSARIO INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00147

03/06/
2017

LVNV FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
WEGNER, STACY WADE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00149

03/06/
2017

MAYSE, ANNA 
MARIEDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
MAYSE, ANNA MARIE

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700149
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700149
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++1700154
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00142

03/06/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. CASKEY, KATHRYN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00143

03/06/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. GREEN, JASON INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00144

03/06/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. BULLARD, BECKY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00145

03/06/
2017

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLCPlaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. ROBBINS, PAUL INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00157

03/06/
2017

MILLER, JAMES 
ROBERTDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. MILLER, JAMES 
ROBERT

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00155

03/06/
2017

NORTON, DOUGLAS 
CRAIGDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. NORTON, DOUGLAS 
CRAIG

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00121

03/06/
2017

ORR, NICHOLAS 
DANDELLDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ORR, NICHOLAS 
DANDELL

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00033

03/06/
2017

OSBORN, MARIE 
ANNEPerson 2

RAMSEY, CHARLES 
EUGENE II and OSBORN, 
MARIE ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00150

03/06/
2017

PRATT, 
KIRSTENDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. PRATT, KIRSTEN

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00033

03/06/
2017

RAMSEY, CHARLES 
EUGENEPerson 1

RAMSEY, CHARLES 
EUGENE II and OSBORN, 
MARIE ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00151

03/06/
2017

RINEHART, JEFFERY 
PAULDefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. RINEHART, JEFFERY 
PAUL

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00145

03/06/
2017

ROBBINS, 
PAULDefendant

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. ROBBINS, PAUL INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00116

03/06/
2017

SEWELL, REBECCA 
MDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SEWELL, REBECCA M

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00119

03/06/
2017

SHEEDER, MATTHEW 
DAMONDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHEEDER, MATTHEW 
DAMON

PUBLIC INTOXICATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00114

03/06/
2017

SKRDLA, DALTON 
GREGORYDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SKRDLA, DALTON 
GREGORY

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700114
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700114
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00152

03/06/
2017

TANNEHILL, BRENDA 
SDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. TANNEHILL, T SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00152

03/06/
2017

TANNEHILL, 
TDefendant

BLACKWELL HMA, LLC 
vs. TANNEHILL, T SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00148

03/06/
2017

VAZQUEZ, 
RODRIGUEZ 
ARTURODefendant

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. 
VAZQUEZ, RODRIGUEZ 
ARTURO

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00117

03/06/
2017

WARD, KEITH 
JAMESDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARD, KEITH JAMES

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00122

03/06/
2017

WARD, TYLER 
DEANDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARD, TYLER DEAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2017-
00147

03/06/
2017

WEGNER, STACY 
WADEDefendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. 
WEGNER, STACY WADE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00032

03/06/
2017

WHITEBIRD, ZACHERY 
DAVIDPerson 1

WHITEBIRD, ZACHERY 
DAVID and DODD, 
LACINDA RACHAEL

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700032
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700032
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